DE VERBROEDERI NG ELST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44081)

Best at
Const at

1 VAN BOST RUDY

2 DE ZUTTER JACQUES

3 DE POTTER JOHAN

4 VAN BOST FREDERI K

5 DE POTTER JOHAN

6 VAN BOST RUDY

7 VAN BOST FREDERI K

8 DE POTTER JOHAN

9 KESTELEYN THI BO

10 DE ZUTTER JACQUES

11 VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK
12 VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK
13 VAN BOST FREDERI K

14 VAN BOST RUDY

15 VAN BOST RUDY

16 WALRAET ROBERT

17 VAN BOST FREDERI K

18 VAN BOST FREDERI K

Genmeent AD |
Localit EN

NEDEREN
Z\WALM

EDELARE
OUDENAA
EDELARE
NEDEREN
OUDENAA
EDELARE
SI NT- BL
Z\WALM

VELDEN
VEL DEN
OUDENAA
NEDEREN
NEDEREN
MATER

Af st and
Di st anc

348568
353686
345668
349001
2
2
2
3
349280
2
351291
2
3
3

4
348433

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

421100821
403670220
413989023
416288922
416203019
416293422
416292022
411897621
413977223
413957123
403070720
416699522
403801620
403816420
413861123
416456322
413854723
416282922

Snel h.
Vit esse



